CONTACT DETAILS OF THE BOARD OF MANAGEMENT MEMBERS

(16™ January 2016 - 15" January 2019)

Name & Designation

Phone No.

E-mail Address

Prof. S. Samita

1. Director/PGIA 081-2389205 dir@pgia.ac.lk
2 Mr. W.K.L.E. Wallawita 011-2697721 e
" | Chief Accountant, M/Higher Education & Highways -gov.
Ms. W.G. Chandrika .
3. Director, D/Public Finance 011-2484918 wgchandrika@yahoo.com
" Mr. B. Wuayaratn_e 011-2868920 sec.agri@yahoo.com
Secretary, M/ Agriculture
Dr. R.P.M. Pathiratne .
5. Secretary, M/Livestock Breeding 011-2441849 secretary@livestock.gov.lk
Mr. K.A.L.D. Silva 011-2887068
& Director-Policy & Planning, M/Env.& Renewable Energy | 011-2887061 Sl e
7 Mr. Anura Sathurusinghe 011-2866616 anura.sathurusinghe@gmail.com
" | Conservator General of Forests cgf.fd.sl@gmail.com
8 Dr. J.D.H. Wijewardena 011-2674391
" | Director, CARP
Dr. Rohan Wijekoon . .
9. Director General, D/Agriculture 081-2388157 dgagriculture@gmail.com
Dr. (Ms.) T.A.C. Tiskumara
10 Director General, D/AP& H 081 2388195 dgdaph@sltnet.lk
Dr. MAPK Seneviratne .
11. Director General, D/Export Agriculture 081-2358364 direxag@sitnet.lk
Prof. H.B.S. Ariyaratne ) sirilariyaratne@yahoo.com
= Dean/Vet. Medicine & Animal Sc., U/P QBRI deanvet@pdn.ac.lk
Prof. D.K.N.G. Pushpakumara .
13. Dean/Agriculture, U/P 081-2388041 deanagri@pdn.ac.lk
Dr. AM.J.B. Adikari B deanagrirusl@yahoo.com
Lo Dean/ Agriculture, Rajarata Univ. W= alol adikari2000@yahoo.com
15 Dr. D.C. Abeysinghe 031-2299430 deanfapm@mkd.wyb.ac.lk
" | Dean/Agriculture, Wayamba Univ. 011-2914726
Dr. H.S.R. Rosairo .
16. Dean/Agriculture, U/ Sabaragamuwa 045-2280041 dean@agri.sab.ac.lk
Prof. K.L. Wasantha Kumara . .
17. Dean/Agriculture, U/Ruhuna 041-2292382 deanagri@agri.ruh.ac.lk
18. D& [ ENVEIELE 065-2240530 sivaponnaiah@yahoo.com

Dean/Agriculture, U/Eastern.
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mailto:dgagriculture@gmail.com
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Prof.(Ms.) T. Mikunthan

thushym@jfn.ac.lk

19. Dean/Agriculture, U/Jaffna 021-2222973

20. | Director/CRI 031-2255890 directorcri@sltnet.lk

21. | Prof. (Ms.) I.P. Wickremasighe, B/S-AB 081-.2395252 preethiwick@pdn.ac.lk
22. | Prof.(Ms.)H.L.J. Weerahewa, B/S-AEC 081-2395511 jeevikaw@gmail.com
23. | Prof. E.R.N. Gunawardena, B/S-AE 081-2395455 ernimalg@gmail.com
24. | Dr. M\W.AP. Jayatilaka, B/S-AEX 0777-258845 wijayajayatilaka@yahoo.co.uk
25. | Prof.(Ms.) G.L.L.P. Silva, B/S-AS 081-2395326 pradeepas@pdn.ac.lk
26. | Dr. T. Sivananthawerl, B/S-BS 081-2395129 tsiva@pdn.ac.lk

27. | Prof. L.H.P. Gunaratne, B/S-BA 081-2395510 Ihpguna2010@gmail.com
28. | Prof. W.A.J.M. de Costa, B/S-CS 081-2395118 janendrad@gmail.com
29. | Prof. D.G.N.G. Wijesinghe, B/S-FST 081-2395258 wijeng@yahoo.com

30. | Dr. K.S. Hemachandra, B/S-PP 081-2395236 kshema@pdn.ac.lk

31. | Dr. WAU Vitharana, B/S-SS 081-2395201 uvithara@pdn.ac.lk

32. | Prof. H.P.M. Gunasena 0777-349350 gunasenah@yahoo.com
33. | Prof. Namal Priyantha 081-2387218 director@pgis.lk

34. | Prof. H.H.D.N.P. Opatha 011-2802010 hopatha@yahoo.com

35. | Prof. S.K. Pinnawala 081-2392808 sisirap@pdn.ac.lk

36. | Dr. I.S.B. Abeysinghe 052-2258201 director@tri.lk
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